
2022 Cobblestone Board, Association, and Special Meeting Schedule

Month Date Day Meeting Time Platform for virtual meeting

Jan 5 Wednesday Board of Directors Meeting¹ 7:00 PM Google Meet² ³

February 2 Wednesday Board of Directors Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

March 2 Wednesday Board of Directors Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

April 6 Wednesday Board of Directors Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

May 4 Wednesday Board of Directors Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

June 1 Wednesday Board of Directors Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

July 6 Wednesday Board of Directors Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

August 3 Wednesday Board of Directors Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

September 7 Wednesday Board of Directors Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

October 5 Wednesday Board of Directors Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

November 2 Wednesday Special Board Budget Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

November 30 Wednesday 2022 Annual Association Homeowners Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

November 30 Wednesday 2022 Special Budget Ratification Meeting 7:45 PM Google Meet

December 6 Tuesday Board of Directors Meeting 7:00 PM Google Meet

¹ All meetings are open to Cobblestone HOA Homeowners.

²Google Meet is very similar to Zoom and easy to use.  Links will be emailed and posted in the PayHOA Calendar.

³ Meetings may cancel if there is no business to address. 

Open PayHOA Calendar

https://app.payhoa.com/app/calendar

